														_Pı	int F
CH 67646001	4	NOTIF	ursuan	tate of Ne N OF ASE t to NIAC	8:60 and	1 2 1 2	by	ІТ			C		7 [<u> </u>	1 1 1
Date of Notification (1) 07/21/2018			Name of Patric	of Building cia Martir	Owner/C)perato	(2)		III L		JUL	2 1	50	118	
Agencies Notified Type Notification Type Notification Initial Amended Amendment	n			Address	odo					ASB			ONT		&
				ate, Zip Co y, NJ 07							CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE				Shirt Market and
□ DOH	1)			of Contact ia Martir	1				l Tel	lephone	Num	ber			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Tak	ing Place /	(3)	FAC	ILITY INF	ORMATI	ON	T	a of Facility	(4)						
House	ing riace ((3)					Тур	se of Facility School (K-	2002						
Street Address					_		×	Subchapter Other (i.e. petc.)	8 (Oth	er than & comm	K-12) nercial	buile	dings	, hom	es,
City (5) Nutley							Squ	uare Feet	# o	f Floors		1 5	ldg. A	Age	
County (6) Essex				Code (7) USE ONLY)		Но	rent Use (Pri			olishe	d)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building N/A) Owner (8)	ASCI	M No.				patement Cor atement, Ir		(9)					
Street Address						Street 11 R		ress ngren Ave	nue						
City, State, Zip Code								Zip Code NJ 07512							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telepho	ne No.		Teleph 9733				Licens 0131	se No. 1	35			
Start Date (10) 08/02/2018	Schedu 08/03/		npletion	Date (11)				SHA Monitor atement, In	ıc.						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che	50	150				Street									
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Nor Other – Describe: Occupied	Period of mal Facilit	Abaten y Hours	nent S		_	City, S	tate,	ngren Aver Zip Code NJ 07512	lue						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						1010	wa,	143 07312	12			_			
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	(presented)	Renova Demolit				×	M G	ull Containme lini-Enclosure lovebag Procon-Exempted	e cedure	_					
Location of		Locati Normal	ly		Des	cription		on Exempted	2 () am	<u> </u>	Tiable		Abate	ement pe	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Ma	ed Sole aintenar stodial S (12)	nce/	Asbest (i.e.	tos Conta thermal s	ining M systems ing, VA	lateria insu T, or	lation,	(S	mount Specify or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A									<u>ai</u>	7	late	Iге
Basement		Х			Pipe I	nsula	tion		5	5 LF		X			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		N	JDEP W	/aste	Cubic Y	'ards		Name of I	Registe	red I an	ndfill				
D&S Abatement, Inc.		Н	auler ID 0996		of Wast			Waste I				PA			
City, State Fotowa, NJ		14.			Disposa TBD	al Date		City, State Morrisvi		Α					
Completed by Ned Joksimovic	Title Proje	ect Ma	nager	(Sig	gnature		AN			Date 07/2		018		

			-	α	اسا	lamanare.	25			F	(0)			P	rint l
185949b		NOTIF	CATIO	tate of Ne N OF ASE t to NJAO	ESTOS	ABATE	MEN (0)	ıτ			G			\mathbb{V}_{-}	
Date of Notification (1) 07/21/2018				of Building Nagelbe		Operato	r (2)		UL		JUL	2	2(318	
Agencies Notified Type Notification	n			Address	.9					ASR	TOTO:	0.0	O Live	and the second	
X EPA X Initial Amended			011 0					L	al entertainment of	ASBE	LICE	SOS	UNT	ROL	&
X DOL Amendme	nt #			tate, Zip Co ewood, N		40								e tanning.co.g	HNAMA NIJA
DOH justification	1)	9	Name o	of Contact					Tel	lephone	e Num	ber			-
				Nagelbe	-	ION									
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Tak House	ing Place	(3)					Тур	e of Facility (4)					***************************************	
Street Address								School (K-1. Subchapter		er than	. K-12\				
							×	Other (i.e. p etc.)					dings	, hom	ies,
City (5) Maplewood							Squ	uare Feet	# o	f Floors	S		Bldg.	Age	
County (6) Essex				Code (7) USE ONLY	n		Cur	rrent Use (Pric		_	nolishe		·/		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8)	ASCI		·	Name	100	ouse patement Con	tractor	(9)					
N/A						D&S	Aba	atement, In		(3)					
Street Address						Street 11 R		ress ngren Aven	nue						
City, State, Zip Code						City, S	State,	Zip Code							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telepho	ne No		Teleph		NJ 07512		Licon	se No.				
			rolopito	710 110.		9733				0131					
Start Date (10) 08/03/2018	Schedu 08/04/		npletion	Date (11)				SHA Monitor atement, Inc	D.						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che	ck Only O	ne)				Street	Addr	ess							
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Nor	Period of	Abaten	nent					ngren Aven	ue						
Other – Describe: Occupied	mai i dome	y i louis	, 		_			Zip Code NJ 07512							
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)								and the second s							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	-	Renova Demolit				×		ull Containme lini-Enclosure llovebag Proci on-Exempted	edure					ro.	
		Locati							() () ()	4 110111	Habie	1 10	Abat	emen	t
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Use	Normal ed Sole	ly by	Ashes		scription		al (ACM)	٨	mount	+		13	/ре	
TO BE ABATED In Facility		aintena todial S			thermal		s insu		(S	pecify or LF)		Rer	Z.	Encapsulate	Enc
(13)		(12)				niscellan)	SF	OI LF)		Removal	Repair	psula	Enclosure
D1	Yes	No	N/A									_		ite	Ф
Basement		X			Pipe	Insula	tion		11	10 LF	_	X			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		IN	JDEP W	/aste	Cubic '	Yards		Name of R	eniste	red Lar	odfill				
0&S Abatement, Inc.		Н	auler ID 0996		of Was			Waste M				PA			
City, State Fotowa, NJ					Dispos	al Date		City, State		^					
Completed by	Title	132-			TBD	// gnaturé		Morrisvil	ie, PA	4	Date				
Oliver Hegedis	0.475.6324	ct Ma	nager		0,		1				07/2		n1Ω		

Ch Idelle059	5	NOTIF	ICATION	tale of New	Jersey	BATE	MEN	r	D	E	C	E		₽r V	int Fo
Date of Notification (1) 07/21/2018	00	(F	Name o	of Building C Rose Bald	wner/Op					Section 1	JUL	2	7 21	918	
Agencies Notified Type Notification I EPA DEP Amended Amendment	щ		City, Sta	Address ate, Zip Cod		270				ASE	BEST Li		ONT		8
■ DOL Amendment ■ Emergency □ justification) □ DCA Cancellation	(including]	Name o	Orange, of Contact Rose Bald		079			Tel	ephon	e Nun	nber			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin House	ig Place (3)	FAC	ILITY INFO	RMATIC	N	Тур	e of Facility (4 School (K-12							
Street Address							×	Subchapter 8 Other (i.e. pri etc.)	(Other	comr	mercia	al buil	16.5%		es,
City (5) South Orange							NA	are Feet	NA			N	lldg. A IA	\ge	
County (6) Essex				Code (7) USE ONLY)		_	Curr	ent Use (Prior Use	if bei	ng der	nolish	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building N/A	Owner (8))	ASC	M No.		D&S	Aba	atement Contr tement, Inc		(9)					
Street Address						Street 11 R		ess Igren Aveni	ıe						
City, State, Zip Code								Zip Code NJ 07512							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telepho	ne No.		Teleph 9733				Licer 013	ise No	D.			
Start Date (10) 07/31/2018	Schedul 08/02/		npletion	Date (11)				HA Monitor tement, Inc							
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec		25.50	25			Street		ess Igren Avenu	10						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire I Abatement Performed Outside of Norn Other – Describe: Occupied	Period of a	Abaten y Hours	nent s			City, S	tate, 2	Zip Code NJ 07512							-
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)										5-27-1					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renova Demolit				×	Mi	ull Containmer ini-Enclosure lovebag Proce on-Exempted	dure	•					
		Locat Normal					200	311-Exempled) and	111011-	Habi	T	Abate		
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Ma	ed Sole aintena todial S (12)	ly by nce/	37		ystems	fateria s insul T, or	lation,	(S	mount pecify or LF		Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A									<u>m</u>		ate	Ге
Attic		X			Verr	niculi	te		40	0 SF		Х			
								1							$\overline{}$
Name of Registered Waste Hauler D&S Abatement, Inc.		Н	JDEP W	No.	Cubic York			Name of Re				D4			
City, State		20	0996		TBD Disposa	I Date		Waste M City, State			III OF	PA			
Totowa, NJ Completed by	Title				TBD Sig	nature		Morrisvill	e, PA	4	Dat	e			
Oliver Hegedis	Proje	ect Ma	anager				C			upage of the second	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		2018		

CK 118		N	id Ti	HCATION	A OF ASBI	ESTOS	ABATEME	NT	D	EG	E			
Date of Notification (1) 07/24/2018				Name o Elizabe	f Building (eth Board	Owner/C of Edu	operator (2) cation		- Constitution of the Cons	JUI	2 7	201	8	
	Notification Initial			Street A 500 No	ddress orth Boule	vard St	treet		-	ASBEST	TOS CO	ONTR	OL &	
☑ DEP □ ☑ DOL	Amended Amendment #	م داند د		City, Sta Elizabe	ate, Zip Co eth, New c	de Jersey	07208			-	ICENS	ING	-cantilette	and without
⊠ DOH	Emergency (inclujustification) Cancellation	iding		Name o Gary S	f Contact chmitt					ephone Nu -436-5000				
Name of Facility Where Aba	tement is Taking	Place (3)	FAC	ILITY INFO	RMATI		Facility (4)				- T		
Christopher Columbus So Street Address 511 Third Avenue	chool #15						☐ Sub	ool (K-12) chapter 8 (Othe er (i.e. private &			lings, ho	omes,	etc.)	
City (5) Elizabeth, New Jersey 0	7028						Square F 30,000	eet	# of	Floors		ldg. A 0+	ge	
County (6) Union					Code (7) USE ONLY)		Current l	Jse (Prior if be Scho		olished)				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hir Detail Associates, Inc	red by Building Ov	wner (8)		ASC	M No.			Abatement Cor orporation	ntractor	(9)				
Street Address 300 Grand Ave							Street Ad 606 McE	dress Bride Ave						
City, State, Zip Code Englewood, NJ 07631				W.				e, Zip Code nd Park, New	Jersey	,				
Project Manager for Monitor Anthony Valentine	ing Firm			Telepho 201-56			Telephon 973-225			License 01104	No.			
Start Date (10) 08/17/2018		Schedule 08/19/2		mpletion	Date (11)			OSHA Monitor ronmental La	borato	ries, LLC				
Occupancy Status During Al Sample Status Duri				mont		- 2	Street Ad 2333 Ro	dress oute 22 West						
□ Abatement Performed □ Other – Describe:	Outside of Norma	al Facilit	y Hou	irs			City, State Union,	e, Zip Code NJ 07083						
Scope of Work (Check All Ti	hat Apply)													
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Renov Demol					Full Containm Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte	e cedure	/ Limited (Contain	ment8	Tent	
			Loca									Abate		
Location of Asbestos-Containing Ma TO BE ABATE In Facility (13)	aterial (ACM)	Use Ma	inten	lely by ance/ Staff?		tos Con therma surfa	escription of taining Mat I systems in acing, VAT, miscellaned	erial (ACM) sulation, or	(S	mount pecify or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A									fe	
Basement Electrical Room (N	lear Girl's Room)	X			Pipe Ins	sulatio	n		20	LF	X			
					1									
										See the standard see				
Name of Registered Waste Lilich Corporation	Hauler		100	NJDEP V Hauler ID 18724		Cubic of Wa	Yards iste	Name of Fairless	- 155 - 156	ered Landf	fill			
City, State Woodland Park, New Jer	rsey						sal Date /2018	City, Star Morrisvi		<u> </u>				
Completed by Adriana Olejarova		Title Pre	eside	ent			Signature	510	以		Date 07/24	/2018		

Chil	30		NOTII	FICATIO	tate of Ne N OF ASE t to NJAC	ESTOS	ABATEMENT)EC	E		V [
Date of Notification (1) 07/24/2018)				of Building eth Board		Operator (2) ication			<u>J</u>	Lcke	7k#2l	388	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification Initial				Address orth Boule	evard S	treet		-	ASBES	TOS (CONT	BOL	8,
☑ DEP 図 DOL	☐ Amended Amendment #		_	City, St Elizabe	ate, Zip Co eth, New	ode Jersey	07208		Parational	T ATTENNA PERGMETTAL	LICEN	SING	- Andrews	en ama en escale
☑ DOH ☑ DCA	☐ Emergency (in justification)☐ Cancellation	cluaing			of Contact Schmitt					ephone No 8-436-5000				
Name of Facility When	e Ahatement is Takin	n Place (3)	FAC	ILITY INF	ORMAT	ION Type of Fac	ility (A)						
The Thomas Edisor	Career & Tech Ad	cademy	#87				✓ School	200700710500						
Street Address 625 Summer Street						1000	☐ Subcha	pter 8 (Othe e. private &			dings, h	nomes	, etc.)	
City (5) Elizabeth, New Jers	sey 07028						Square Feet 30,000	t	# 0	f Floors		Bldg. / 50+	Age	
County (6) Union					Code (7) USE ONLY)	Current Use		ng den School					
Name of Monitoring Fi Detail Associates, Ir	rm Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCI	M No.		Name of Aba Lilich Corpo	tement Cor oration	tractor	(9)				
Street Address 300 Grand Ave							Street Addre							
City, State, Zip Code Englewood, NJ 0763	31						City, State, Z Woodland F	ip Code Park, New	Jersey	/				
Project Manager for M Anthony Valentine	onitoring Firm			Telepho 201-56	ne No 9-6078		Telephone N 973-225-84			License 01104	No.			
Start Date (10) 08/18/2018		Schedul 08/20/2		mpletion	Date (11)		Name of OSI Iris Environ		orato	ries, LLC				
Occupancy Status Dur			350				Street Addres 2333 Route							
☐ Abatement Perfo ☐ Other – Describe	acated During Entire rmed Outside of Norr e:	nal Facilit	y Hour	ment rs			City, State, Z Union, NJ							
Scope of Work (Check	All That Apply)													
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		100 miles	Renova Demolii				⊠ Mir ⊠ Gle	Il Containme ni-Enclosure ovebag Prod n-Exempted	edure	/ Limited (Contair	ment		
		100	Locat					- Exempted	() () ()	4 11017 1 110		Abat	ement	t
Locati Asbestos-Containir TO BE A	ng Material (ACM) BATED	Use Ma	Norma ed Sole intena todial	ely by ince/		tos Cont	scription of taining Material systems insula		(S	mount pecify	Re		ype Enc:	Enc
In Fa			(12)				cing, VAT, or niscellaneous)		SF	or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
2-4 Fla Class Cials		Yes	No	N/A	6: .								te	U
2nd Floor Slop Sink	Koom		X	-	Pipe Ins	ulation	1		20	LF	X			
											+	-		
							****				+			
Name of Registered W Lilich Corporation	aste Hauler		10000	NJDEP W Hauler ID 18724		Cubic of Was		Name of F	ā	red Landfi	II			
City, State Woodland Park, Nev	v Jersey			10124		10.20	sal Date 2018	City, State Morrisvill	;		_			
Completed by Adriana Olejarova	-	Title Pre	esiden	nt		/	ignature	.6		D	ate 07/24	/2018		

Ch 411	072	8	NOTIF	Pursuant to N.	BESTOS ABAT LA 0 7:26-2.12	EMENT	ě				U W	
Date of Notification (1) 7/18/18	6				Name of Build				J	UL 2	7 201	8
Agencies Notified		Notification	Type		Paulsboro Re Street Addres		oany	+	-			Lam
98 DOD 98 DO		ITOLINGGLION	1700		800 Billingspo				ACDE	OTOO C	Marie mente	
(X) EPA		(X) Initial N		2000				1	ASDE	STOS C	ONTH	OL&
() DEP (X) DOL		() Amended () Cancelle		on	City, State, Zi			interestant or man	Teamer by 100720	DOC INSTRUMENTAL OF	- and other section	MARKET CONTRACTOR OF
(X) DOH		() Emerger			Fauisboio, No	00000						
() DCA			(5)		Name of Cont	act		Tel. N	lumber			
				EA OU ITY IN	Ravi Jarecha			856-22	24-4444	0		
Name of Facility Where Al	hatement is T	aking Place (3)	FACILITY IN	Type of Facilit	v (A)			-			
Paulsboro Refining Compa		aning r labe (<u>o1</u>		() School (K-							
					() Subchapte							
Street Address 800 Billingsport Rd					(X) Other (i.e.	private & c	commercial blo	dgs., hor	nes, etc			
000 Billingsport red					Sq. Feet N/A		# of Floor	rs N/A	A			
<u>City (5)</u>	County (6)		County C	Code (7)						-		
Paulsboro	Gloucester		(State Us	se Only)	Bldg. Age N. Current Use (p	/A		Oil Ba	ofinon			
Name of Monitoring Firm F	Hired by Blda	Owner (8)	ASCM N	0	Current ose (onor il being	Name of Co					_
ATC Associates	mod by bidg		7.COW IV	<u>u.</u>			Mansfield In					
Street Address	1100010				Street Address							
3 Terri Lane, Burlington, N	IJ 08018				26 Colonial Av City State, Zip							
					Woodbury NJ							
Project Manager for Monit	oring Firm	Telephone I			Telephone Nu	mber		Licens	e Numb	er		
John Lutz		609-479-85	12		856-224-4392			00857				
Scheduled Start Date (10) 8/1/18		Scheduled (10/1/18	Completion	Date (11)	Name of OSH Mansfield Indu							
Occupancy Status During					Street Address							
() Facility Closed/Vacated () Abatement Performed	Outside of No	re Period of A ormal Facility	batement Hours -		26 Colonial Av							
(X) Other - Describe - Relarea	moval of ACN	I within restric	cted work a	rea in outside	City, State, Zip Woodbury NJ							
Source of Work (Check all	that apply)							50 10 11 10 30				
() Demolition (X) Renov	ration											
() Large Proj. (160 SF or) (X) SM Proj	. >25<160	SF or >10 <260	LF ACM) () N	linor Proj. (<25 SF or <10	LF ACI	VI)			
() Full Containment with N	legative Pres	sure - PDA	() Mini-Er	nclosure (X)	Glovebag Proc	edure						
Location of Asbestos- Containing Material (ACM)	Is Loca	ation Normally		Description of		Amount (Specify SF or	LF)	Abate	ment Typ	<u>oe</u>	
Facility (13)	Staff?	by Maint./Cus (12)	stodiai	thermal system surfacing, VAT								
	_ YES	NO	NA	misc.)					Rem.	Rep.	Encap	Enclose
Pipe in E/W pipe rack west	t of	X		TSI		Approx 25	50 I F		X	_		T
Combination Tower-Coker				101		Applox 2	30 Li		^			
Pipe On 2 nd deck-CU6		X		TSI		Approx 30			Х			
Support During TA activities at North Plant	es	X		TSI		Approx 2			X			
at North Plant						Approx 1,	,000	-				+
Name of Reg. Waste Haule	er	NJDEP Was	ste Hauler I	D#	Cubic Yards of	Waste		Name	of Reg.	Landfill		
Waste Management, Inc.		17273			<1 CY			Glouce	ester Co	unty Lan	dfill	
City. State							Disp. Date			City, Stat		
South Harrison, NJ							Various		1	South Ha	rrison, I	NJ.
Completed by (Print or Typ	oe)	Title			Signature			Date				
					1 1	7			2			
ANDREW GREEN		MANAGER	– Mansfield	d Industrial, Inc	(Inde	Ms	000	7-18-18	5			
					Site 0	perations S	upervisor					
						r	45 4 (60) 3 (2) (3) (3) (3) (3)					
					1/							

Mail to: NJDEP-DSHW-BRRTP

401 E. State St., PO 414 Trenton, NJ 08625-0414

Telephone 609-984-6620

C:\WORD\MYDOCS\ASBESTOS 9/18/00

Ch 6931		NOT	IFICATI (Purcula	ON OF AS	BES TOS C 8:60 at	ABATEM 10 12:120	ЛENT)		1	1111	0 -	
Date of Notification (1) 7/24/18			Name 329	of Buildin	ng Owner/ unswick	Operator Ave Ov	(2) vners LLC	- Indiana		JUL		2018
Agencies Notified Type Notificati			Street 329	t Address New Bro	unswick				ASE	EST	OS CO	ONTRO ING
DEP Amended Amendment	ent#		Rah	State, Zip way, NJ	07065							
DOH justification Cancellat	n)			of Contac				Teleph	one Num	ber		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Ta	king Place	(3)	FA	CILITY IN	FORMAT		Type of Facilit	v (4)				
329 New Brunswick Ave Street Address 329 New Brunswick Ave							School (F		nan K-12)	d:	Parison Color
City (5) Rahway							etc.) Square Feet	# of Flo			ldg. Ag	
County (6) Union			County (STATE	Code (7)	Y)		Current Use (F	rior if being d	femolishe	ed)		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Buildin	g Owner (8)	ASC	CM No.		Name o	f Abatement C EAD PROF	ontractor (9) ESSIONA	LS			
Street Address						Street A						
City, State, Zip Code						City, Sta	te, Zip Code NOOD, NJ					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telepho	one No.		Telepho			ense No.	Vi		
Start Date (10) 8/3/18	9/14/1	8	mpletion	Date (11))		OSHA Monito		S			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che						Street Ad						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Nor Other – Describe:	Period of mal Facilit	Abater ty Hour	ment 's		}	City, Stat	te, Zip Code VOOD, NJ					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)		,			i			36701				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	-	Renova Demoli				×	Full Containn Mini-Enclosus Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte	re ocedure				
Location of		s Locat Normal ad Sole	lly		Des	cription of		, yana no.	- Triable		bateme Type	ent
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Ma	aintena itodial ((12)	nce/	Asbes (i.e.	thermal s surfaci	ining Mate systems in ing, VAT, iscellaneo	or	Amoun (Specif SF or LI		Removal	Repair	Enclosure
NITEDIAN	Yes	No	N/A				*** 			<u>a</u>	r	. Je
INTERIOR					Pipe I	nsulatio	n	7800 L	F x			
											-	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler NEWARK CARTING		H	JDEP W auler ID		Cubic Y		Name of IESI	Registered La	andfill			
City, State NEWARK, N.J			1509		80 Disposa 9/14/18		City Stat					
Completed by JOSEPH PERLSTEIN	Title OWN	ER				nature	DETHL	EHEM PA	Date			

Ch 3453	31	N	ОТІІ	FIC <i>E</i> (Pu	rangi	it to hill	BES AC 8	TOS ABAT	6)			EG				
Date of Notification (1) 07 / 24	4 /	18			A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	of Building		ner/Operator (2)		Ш	JUL	21	20	18	L
	pe Notifica	ation				Address	1			+			45		/ DEMOSIS	
⊠ EPA □	Initial				10 4000		er Ave	enue, Suite	110			ASBEST	OS C CENS		ROL	&
The state of the s	Amended					State, Zip C		orrad, dance		loss-s	TO THE WATER STREET	Part Carrier Carrier	02110		THE STREET	N. AVESTO
DOH □ DCA □	Amendme					ns River,		08753								
(NJAC 5:23-8)	Emergeno justification		laing			of Contac	5//			Т	elenh	one Num	her			
The state of the s	Cancellat				Tor	n						-270-055				
					FA	CILITY IN	NFOR	MATION		-						
Name of Facility Where Abat	tement is T	aking P	lace	(3)					Type of Facility	(4)	- 31 15 1					
Residence									School (K-12							
Street Address									☐ Subchapter ☐ Other (i.e., p	8 (C	ther te an	than K-12) · rcial hi	ilding	10	
									homes, etc.)		to un	u 00//////0	olal be		, ,	
City (5)									Square Feet	- 1	# of F	loors	BI	dg. A	ge	
Brick									1800 sf		1			50		
County (6)					Cour	nty Code (7	7)(STAT	TE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	rior i	f beir	ng demolis	shed)			
Ocean									Residence							
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire	- 6	ling Ow	ner (8)	ASCM	No.			ent Contractor (9)							
Guardian Contracting,	Inc.						G	uardian Coi	ntracting, Inc.							
Street Address					1023	et Address										
1889 Rte. 9, Unit 61						889 Route 9										
City, State, Zip Code						, State, Zip Co										
Toms River, New Jerse			-	T 1					New Jersey 08	-			·//			
Project Manager for Monitorin Nicholas Fernicola	ng Firm				phone			phone No.				ise No.				
Start Date (10)	0	'obodule	d Co		2-349			32-349-9932			00	624		-		
07 /25 /1		chedule 07		100000		18	STATE STATE	ne of OSHA M . M.S.L. Anal	1207.11222.1							
Occupancy Status During Ab	atement (C							et Address								
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated D					ment		10.51050.50	056 Stelton								
☐ Abatement Performed Out	tside of No	rmal Fa	cility	Hour	s - Des	cribe		State, Zip Co	ode							
Time of Abatement:	AM	PM/_		PM-		AM		**************************************	New Jersey 08	854	Į.					
Scope of Work (Check all tha	t apply)									X						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		\boxtimes	Ren	ovatio	on			☐ Mini-Encl	ainment with Neglosure	gativ	e Pre	essure				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Den	nolitio	n			Glovebag	Procedure							
			le I	ocati	ion	Ι		☐ Non-Exer	mpted (*) and No	n-F	nable	Procedu	1			
Location of				ormal				Description o	f					_	ent T	0.000
Asbestos-Containing Mate)	Used					Containing Ma	terial (ACM)		An	nount	Removal	Repair	Enc	Enclosure
TO BE ABATED IN Facility	2			itena idial S	Staff?	(i.e		mal systems i urfacing, VAT,				pecify	JOV	air.	aps	losu
(13)				(12)			oth	er miscellane	ous)		SF	or LF)	<u>m</u>		Encapsulate	Ire
		Y	es	No	N/A				1.70						O	
interior				\boxtimes		sheetro	ock (j	oint compo	und)		12	20 sf				
		Г	1	П									П	П		П
			1	<u> </u>												
Name of Registered Waste H	auler			_ N	JDEP V	Vaste Vaste	Cubi	ic Yards of	Name of Regis	stere	edla	ndfill				
Guardian Contracting,				33333	auler IE	No.	Was		T.R.R.F.	0.010	,u	nam				
City, State					20223)	Disp	osal Date	City, State							
Toms River, New Jerse	ey .							1/26/18	Tullytown,	Pe	nns	ylvania				
Completed By (Print or Type)		Title						Signature		4		// Da	te /		1	
Nicholas Fernicola		Proj	ect l	Vlana	ager				10 6	1	-	1	1/	1	118	1
ASB-41									1	7	2	-/	1)	71	10	

Ch 05	3		NOTIF	TO THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IN COLUMN	tate 6/No N OF ASE It to NoA	BESTOS 8:50 an	A 2	MENT 0)		E	C E	7	V E	
Date of Notification (1)					of Building					11	JL 2	7 20	do	111
07-18-2018					h Mount	ain Inve	estmer	its LLC	_ lu	ال إلما	JL C	1 20	10	1
Agencies Notified	Type Notification				Address									
X EPA X DEP X DOL	× Initial		ļ		ferson P					ASBES	STOS C	ONT	ROLE	ž.
X DEP X DOL	Amended	44			tate, Zip C				L	Proposition of the contract	LICENS	SING	c-falletzing/Tours	CAMPON TO CO.
	Amendment Emergency (clair NJ									
DOH DCA	justification)		1		of Contact					elephone				
☐ DCA	Cancellation				am Blun				8	362-202	4127			
Name of Facility Where	Abstement is Takin	n Diago	2)	FAC	ILITY INF	ORMAT	ION							
Private Dwelling	Abatement is Taking	y Flace (3)					Type of Fac	ility (4)					
Street Address								X Other (apter 8 (O	ther than I	K-12) ercial bu	ilding	s, hom	es,
City (5)								etc.) Square Feet	1 #	of Floors		Bldg.	Age	
Montclair NJ 07042								N/A		I/A	1	N/A	.90	
County (6)			T	County	Code (7)			Current Use	(Prior if b	eing demo				
Essex				(STATE	USE ONLY	o		Private D		9	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			
Name of Monitoring Firm		Owner (8)	ASC	M No.		Name	of Abatement	_	or (9)				_
Standard Environm	ental						1	x Contracti						
Street Address							Street	Address						
2108 Fulton St Suite	e 2A						POE	30X 734						
City, State, Zip Code							City, S	tate, Zip Code	9					
Brooklyn NY 11233							Woo	dland Park	NJ 074	24				
Project Manager for Moni	toring Firm		T	Telepho	ne No.	777	Teleph	none No.		Licens	e No.			
Kayode Adefisoye				341-2	41-7673	}	100	692-6298		01266				
Start Date (10)		Schedu	ed Cor	npletion	Date (11)		Name	of OSHA Mor	itor					
07-28-2018		08-03	2018				Ama	x Contracti	ng LLC					
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Check	Only O	ne)					Address						
➤ Facility Closed/Vaca	ted During Entire P	eriod of	Abaten	nent			POE	3OX 734						
Abatement Performe	ed Outside of Norm	al Facilit	y Hours	3			City, S	tate, Zip Code)					-
							Woo	dland Park	NJ 074	24				
Scope of Work (Check Al	That Apply)													
≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if			Renova Demolit				×	Full Conta Mini-Enclo Glovebag Non-Exem	sure Procedure	9			re	
		Is	Locati	on								- Territoria (1970)	ement	
Location	of		Vormal	ly		Des	scription	of				Т	уре	
Asbestos-Containing I <u>TO BE ABA</u> In Facilit (13)	TED	Ma	ed Sole intenar todial S (12)	nce/		tos Cont thermal surfac	aining M systems sing, VA	laterial (ACM) insulation, T, or		Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(1.0)		l		Τ		outer it	niscellan	eous)			val	=	ulat	sure
		Yes	No	N/A									6	
Crawlspa	ace			х		pipe	insulat	tion		30 LF	x			
												1		
	1, 100 7, 200 100										-	+-		
											-	+-	\vdash	
Name of Registered Wast	e Hauler		I AI	JDEP W	lacto	Cuti	Var-	7						
Amax Contracting LL			1	auler ID		Cubic of Was		1		ered Land	ifill			1
			00	036184	1	2 CY		Fairl	ess Hills	5				
City, State						Dispos		City, S	State		1 2 2 De 24			
Woodland Park NJ 07	7424					08-08	-2018	Morr	isville P	Α		**************************************		
Completed by		Title				Si	gnature			X	Date			
Tome Maslarkov		Proje	ct Ma	nager			1/1	/ \			07-18-	2018	}	

Ch 1919	N			ete of New Je LOF ASSEST to NJAC 8:60	ABATE		DE	G E		VP1	int Fe
Date of Notification (1) 07/24/18				f Building Own				JUL		<u> </u>	1
					echnical	School Distri	ct				-
Agencies Notified Type Notificat	ion	1 5		ddress			ASE	BESTOS			L&
X EPA X Initial Amender X DOL Amendm	0.			ast Ridgewo	ood Ave		Transmission and design the section	LICE	NSIN	G	NENE BACKSTON
X DEP Amended X DOL Amended		0.000		ate, Zip Code							
Emergen	cy (including			nus NJ					0.150		
DOH justificati Cancella				f Contact lodice			Telephone				
Cancella			3394.3				201-343	6000			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Ta	king Place (3))	FACI	LITY INFORM	ATION	Type of Facili	ty (4)				
Adult Education Center	, , ,	,				Press.					
Street Address						School (K-12) oter 8 (Other than	K-12)			
200 Hackensack Ave						Subchar Other (i.	e. private & comm	nercial bu	ildings	, hom	es,
City (5)		-				etc.) Square Feet	4 -6		DLI	•	
Hackensack NJ						Square reel	# of Floors		Bldg.	Age	
County (6)		TC	ounty (Code (7)		Current Liee /	Prior if being dem	olished)			
Bergen				JSE ONLY)		Adult Educ	ation School	onarieu)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Buildin	ng Owner (8)		ASCM	1 No.	Name	of Abatement (
TTI Environmental Inc	- (-/				DYV	/ ENTERPRI	SES LLC				
Street Address						Address		75	7:0-0-1-1		
1253 N Church St						isa Lane					
City, State, Zip Code		-			City, S	State, Zip Code					
Moorestown NJ 08057					\$500 miles 1000 miles	oln Park NJ	07035				
roject Manager for Monitoring Firm		Te	elephor	ne No.		none No.	portugues and a second	se No.	-0.09		
Michael R Stocku				043969	1	9426924	0112				
tart Date (10)	Scheduled	d Compl	letion [Date (11)	Name	of OSHA Monit		-			
3-17-18	9-04-18				TTLE	Environment	al Inc				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Cl	neck Only One	e)			Street	Address					-
Facility Closed/Vacated During Enti	re Period of Al	batemer	nt		1253	N Church S	St				
Abatement Performed Outside of No Other – Describe:	ormal Facility I	Hours			City, S	tate, Zip Code					-
			-		Moo	restown					
cope of Work (Check All That Apply)											
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	processor.	enovation emolition			×	Glovebag P				_	
	1- 1	0004			-	- MONTEXEMP	Ca () and Non-F	naule PI		e ement	_
Location of	10	ocation ormally			Sanr-!!					ре /ре	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)		Solely b			Description ontaining M	ot faterial (ACM)	Amount			_	
TO BE ABATED In Facility	- 2000000000	ntenance dial Stat	All transmitters	(i.e. therm	nal systems	s insulation,	(Specify	Re	D	nca	Enc
(13)		(12)		othe	facing, VA r miscellan	l, or legus)	SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	squ	Enclosure
왕 전체	Yes	No	N/A	5.10		/		Val	=	Encapsulate	ure
Boiler Room	162	NO	Managara.	0							
			X			insulation	600 LF	×			
Boiler Room			X	boiler p	acking ir	nsulation	250 SF	x			
Boiler Room			х	pipe gasc	ket insul	ation(grey)	20 LF	x			
ame of Registered Waste Hauler		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	EP Wa		ic Yards	Name	of Registered Lan	dfill			
YV Enterprises LLC			ler ID N 4114	550,000	/aste 'ds	Newa	rk Carting Inc				
ity, State		000	7114		osal Date	City, St					_
ncoln Park NJ					5-18		ate ark NJ 07105				
ompleted by	Title			1000	Signature		1.0.07.103	Date			
orian Carpio	Manag	ger			>1	Paul		07/24/	18		

no ch			NO		CATIO		SBE	Jersey STOS ABA 8:60 and 5:1		D	E	C [5		\mathbb{V}	
Date of Notification (1) 07 /	23 /	1	8		4	ne of Buildi edford Le	0.00	wner/Operator	(2)		J	UL	2 7	7 2	018	1
Agencies Notified ⊠ EPA ⊠ DOLWD ⊠ DOH	Type Notific Initial Amender	ed nent #	‡ <u>2</u>		1 City,	et Address Medford State, Zip edford, N	Lea	le			ASBE	STOS LICE	S C	ONT	ROL	&
☐ DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)	☐ Emerge justifica: ☐ Cancella	tion)	ncludin	ng	Nam	e of Conta	ct				hone No		r			
					2000		•	RMATION		003	-034-3	312	_			
Name of Facility Where Al	patement is	Takin	g Plac	e (3)	- 17	CILITT	INIT	RIVIATION	Type of Facility ((4)						
Medford Leas Comn Street Address 1 Medford Leas Way	nunity Bu								School (K-12 Subchapter 8 Other (i.e., pr) B (Other	than K-	-12) mercia	ıl bı	ıildin	gs,	
City (5)							-		Square Feet	1 # 061	Floors		DI	al a		
Medford									10,000	1	rioors			dg. A 80	ige	
County (6)		172720			Cou	inty Code (7)/\$7	TATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri		na dom	aliaha		00		_
Burlington						, 0000 (. //0/	THE GOL ONET	Retirement (Olishe	u)			
Name of Monitoring Firm H	lired by Bui	Iding	Owner	(8)	ASCN	1 No	N:	ame of Ahatem	ent Contractor (9)	COMMI	unity			_		
Management & Envi									onmental, LLC							
Street Address			477070000				_	treet Address	Jilliental, LLC							
PO Box 341							11 200	623 Cutler Av	(enue							
City, State, Zip Code					-			ty, State, Zip Co						-		17
Chesterfield, NJ 085	15						11	Maple Shade								
Project Manager for Monito				Tel	ephone	No	_	elephone No.	, 143 00032	Licon	se No.					
Bill Weisgarber Start Date (10)		0.1		6	09-298	3-4070		856-755-0099			842					
07/07/_	18	_(08_ /	_ 0	etion Da	18		ame of OSHA M EMSL Analyt i	(T. 7. 7. T. T. 7.)							
Occupancy Status During A							Sti	reet Address						-cate A		
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated	During Enti	ire Pe	riod of	Abate	ement		1	200 Route 13	0 North							
Abatement Performed C	Outside of N	ormal	Facilit	y Hou	rs - Des	scribe	Cit	ty, State, Zip Co	de							14071
Scope of Work (Check all ti			VI/			_Aivi	(Cinnaminson	, NJ 08077							
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 	пат арріу)		⊠ Re	enovat emoliti				☐ Mini-Encl ☐ Glovebag	Procedure							
			le	Loca	tion	T		□ Non-Exer	npted (*) and Non	-Friable	Proced					
Location of Asbestos-Containing Ma	aterial (ACN	1)	Use Ma	Norma ed Sol intena	ally ely by	Asbe (i.e	., the	Description of Containing Mat ermal systems in	erial (ACM)		nount		Aba	Repair	encapsulate	e Enclosure
IN Facility (13)			Yes	(12) No				surfacing, VAT, ther miscellaned		SF	or LF)		2		sulate	sure
Laundry Service Hallwa	ay					Pipe Fit	tino	Insulation		12	LF	F	3	П		П
								,		- 12						
													=			П
			П	П									7			
Name of Registered Waste	Hauler				JDEP \		Cul	bic Yards of	Name of Registe	arad Lar	dfill			Ш	ш	Ш
Freehold Cartage				- 4	lauler II	No.	Wa 1	ste	Fairless Lan		IUIIII					
City, State Freehold, NJ							Dis	posal Date 8/06/2018	City, State	DA						
Completed By (Print or Type	-\ <u>-</u>	Tin					U		Morrisville,	PA						
Christina Lynch	z)	Title Vi		eside	nt of (Operation	ıs	Signature	0		1	Date	23	18		

	4.1		
The continue	- 11	25701	
E 8 6 46 F	1	/3/111	

Date of Notification (1)						In			W	15
7/26/2018		Nam	e of Building Owne		r (2) nabene				made consum.	
Agencies Notified Type Notifica	tion	Stre	et Address	1011	labelle	HD!!	111 /	1 117	06/2	
		Out	ot Address				UL a	2 /	2018	,
DEP Amende	d	City,	State, Zip Code				-			
X DOL Amenda	nent # ncy (including	-		Highlar	nd Park, NJ 089	4 ASBE	STOS	CO	NTRO)L.&
DOH justificat	ion)	Nam	e of Contact			1	1100	NIOIN	;	AMPANDAM SAL
DCA Cancella	ition		Michael		ene					
Name of Facility Where Abatement is T	aking Place (3)	F	ACILITY INFORMA	TION	Type of Facility /4	\				
Residential	3 (0)				Type of Facility (4	,				
Street Address					School (K-12 Subchapter 8	!) 3 (Other than K-	12)			
					Other (i.e. pri	ivate & commer	cial bu	ildings	s, hom	ies,
City (5)					Square Feet	# of Floors		Bldg.	Age	
Highland Park, NJ ()8904				1800	2		85	-	
County (6) Middlesex		Coun	ty Code (7) TE USE ONLY)		Current Use (Prior	if being demoli	shed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Build	na Owner (9)			1						
MECS	ing Owner (8)	AS	CM No.	Name	of Abatement Contr ens Environmen	ractor (9)	Inc			
Street Address					Address	ital Selvices	inc.			
PO Box 341				1.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	Box 322					
City, State, Zip Code				City, S	tate, Zip Code					
Chesterfield, NJ 08515					town, NJ 08501					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Bill Weisgarber			hone No.		one No.	License	No.			-
Start Date (10)	101-11	- 32) 298-4070		259-9688	00493				
8/4/2018		Completic 15/2018	on Date (11)	Name MEC	of OSHA Monitor S					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (C	heck Only One)			Street	Address					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Enti	re Period of Aba	tement		PO B	341					
Abatement Performed Outside of N Other – Describe:	ormal Facility H	ours			tate, Zip Code					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)				Ches	sterfield, NJ 085	15				
	[V] _				1					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	The second secon	ovation olition		-	Full Containment Mini-Enclosure	t with Negative	Pressu	ire		
				×	Glovebag Proced	dure				
		· ·	T		Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Fria				
Location of		cation nally						Abat	ement /pe	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Used S	olely by nance/	Asbestos Cor	escription Itaining M		Amount				
TO BE ABATED In Facility		al Staff?	(i.e. therma		insulation,	(Specify	Re	_Z	nce	Enc
(13)	(1	2)		miscellane		SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes N	lo N/A					<u>a</u>]	late	Ге
Basement)	(Pipe	e Insulat	ion	85 If	X		\vdash	
Basement			1.00	VAT		80 sf	1			-
and the second s				v, 11		00 51	X			-
										\dashv
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		NJDEP		Yards	Name of Re	gistered Landfil				-
Stevens Environmental Services		Hauler II 1829	32.23	ste 2 cu	Fairless L					
City, State				sal Date	City, State	-/				_
Allentown, NJ 08501				15/18	Morrisville	PA				
Completed by	Title			Signature		Da	ite			
Mahlon E. Stevens	Pro	ect Mar	nager	1/1/			7/26/	18		

0.11	
116	
(1)	141
1	100

7),	E	C	E		\mathbb{V}	E	M.
No.	,	JUL	2	7	2018	_	

			Winter	-	ne basis		Samuel .	Vol.)		Jl		21	20	18
Date of Notification (1) 07 / 25	,	18		C. C			ner/Operator (
	- '	10		FOI	unuation	Aca	defines Cha	rter School		ASRES	TO	200	NITT	201
	Notificatio	on		Stree	t Address							ENSI		IUL
⊠ EPA ☐ Init				363	West St	tate S	Street		Interessed to the last of the			era omanija		devenous
	nended nendment	+ #		City, S	State, Zip	Code								
The second secon		(including	,	Tre	nton, NJ	086	18							
(NJAC 5:23-8) jus	tification))	,	Name	of Contac	ct			Telephone	Numbe	r			
☐ Ca	ncellation	n		Jef	f Lubies	ki			609-571	1-6807				
				FA	CILITY IN	VFOF	RMATION							
Name of Facility Where Abateme	ent is Tak	king Place	(3)					Type of Facility (4)					
Commercial								School (K-12)						
Street Address								☐ Subchapter 8 ☐ Other (i.e., pri			al hu	ildina		
363 West State Street								homes, etc.)	ivate and co	mmerci	ai bu	liulrig	5,	
City (5)		3,0						Square Feet	# of Floor	'S	Blo	lg. Ag	je	
Trenton														
County (6)				Cour	nty Code (7)(STA	TE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Prid	or if being de	emolishe	ed)			
Mercer								, s			4864			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired b	y Building	g Owner	(8)	ASCM	No.	Nar	ne of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)						\neg
Bio Terra Solutions						A	LL PRO MA	NAGEMENT LL	.c					
Street Address						Stre	eet Address							
P.O. Box 1224						2	7 Outwater	Lane						
City, State, Zip Code						City	, State, Zip Co	ode						\neg
Union, NJ						G	arfield, NJ	07026						
Project Manager for Monitoring F	irm		Tel	ephone	No.	Tele	ephone No.		License N	No.				=
Rick Eustaquio			9	73-494	-3762	9	73-928-4888		1188					
Start Date (10)	Sch	neduled C	omple	etion Da	te (11)	Nar	ne of OSHA N	lonitor						
07 /26 /18	- -	08 /	_3	1_/	18	A	LL PRO MA	NAGEMENT LL	.c					
Occupancy Status During Abater	nent (Che	eck only o	one)	-0-1-1-		Stre	et Address					-		
☑ Facility Closed/Vacated Durin				ement		2	7 Outwater I	Lane						
☐ Abatement Performed Outside						City	, State, Zip Co	ode						
Time of Abatement:Al	M	_PM/	PM		AM		arfield, NJ							1
Scope of Work (Check all that ap	ply)													
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☑ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		⊠ Re					☐ Mini-Enc ☐ Gloveba	ainment with Nega losure g Procedure mpted (*) and Non						
		0.5	Loca				1200 St. 100	2			Aba	ateme	ent Ty	уре
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material	(ACM)	Use	d Sol	ely by	Ashe	estos (Description of Containing Ma		Amour	,, [Re	Re	Ē	四四
TO BE ABATED	(/ (0111)			ance/ Staff?		e., the	rmal systems	insulation,	(Specif	3000	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Facility (13)		Cus	(12)	100 200 000			urfacing, VAT, ner miscellane		SF or L	F)	val		sula	ure
(10)		Yes	No	N/A	1	Oti	ici miscenarie	ous)					te	
Exterior					Windov	w Ca	ulkina		400 LI	F		П	П	П
		-	_		-									
News (Design					ļ	Te						Ш	Ш	Ш
Name of Registered Waste Haule	er			NJDEP I Hauler II		Cub	oic Yards of	Name of Regist						
Century Waste, LLC				32797		0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	s Needed	GROWS No	rth Landf	III/ Fair	less	Lar	dfill	
City, State						1	oosal Date	City, State	Southern					
Elizabeth, NJ						T	BD	Morrisville,	PA					
Completed By (Print or Type)	Ti	itle					Signature	-		Date				
Allen Monchik		Project	Mar	ager			Allen	Monchik		7/2	5/1	8		

Ch 44	33	No	OTI-		ASB 6 NAC			MENT				C			Ŋ.	岜
Date of Notification (1) 07/25/18					f Building t McQu		Operator	(2)		14		JUL	-2	7	2018	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	1	-	Street A		5611				-	ACE	BEST	70	001	ITOO	Torontous d
EPA	× Initial			011 01							AGE			4SIN		T Of
DEP X DOL	Amended Amendmen			STORE COLDENS OF THE	ite, Zip Co ine, NJ											
X DOH □ DCA	Emergency justification	(including	-	Name of	Contact					Tel	enhone	Numb	er			
DCA DCA	Cancellation	n			t McQue		1011			ا پ						
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Takir	ng Place (3)		FACI	LITY INFO	URIVIATI	ION	Тур	e of Facility (4)				1000		
Private Residence		22. U							School (K-12							
Street Address								×	Subchapter 8 Other (i.e. pr etc.)	ivate (& comm					es,
City (5) Bayonne								Squi 300	are Feet 00	# 0	f Floors		1	ldg. A 0÷	ge	
County (6) Hudson				County C	Code (7) USE ONLY)			rent Use (Prior	if bei	ng demo	olished	1)			
Name of Monitoring Firm				ASCN	í No.		Name	088200	atement Contr	ractor	(9)					
RK Occupational&E	Environmental .	Analysis,I	nc.	0009	0				nstruction 8	Res	storatio	n, In	C.			
Street Address 401 St. James Aver	nue						Street 265		ess e 46 Ste. 3	D						
City, State, Zip Code Phillipsburg, NJ 088	365						200		Zip Code NJ 07512							
Project Manager for Mon Patrick McGuinness			T	Telephor	ne No. 54 6316		Teleph 973	none N	No.		Licens 0066					
Start Date (10)		Scheduled	Con						HA Monitor		00000			-		
08/04/18		08/06/18	3	W	20) III (13)				nstruction 8	Res	storatio	n, In	C.			
Occupancy Status During			700	23			Street 265		ess e 46 Ste. 3	D						
Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Perform Other – Describe: ©	ed Outside of Norr						City, S	tate, 2	Zip Code NJ 07512						11-14-17-1V	
Scope of Work (Check A	II That Apply)						1010	, , ,	10 07012							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Re De	nova molit	ition ion			XXX	M G	ull Containmer ini-Enclosure lovebag Proce on-Exempted	dure	-				8	
1	-6		ocati							W-030-00-0			33		ment pe	
Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABA In Facili (13)	Material (ACM) ATED	Used Main Custo	Sole tenar	ly by nce/		tos Cont thermal surfa	scription taining N systems cing, VA niscellar	fateria s insu T, or		(8	mount Specify or LF)		Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A											te	U
Baseme	ent			х		Pipe	Insula	tion		15	55 LF	×				
		-									-	-				
		-	-										-			
Name of Registered Was	te Hauler		N	JDEP W	aste	Cubic	Yards		Name of R	egiste	ered Lan	dfill				
Bako Construction &	Restoration, I	nc.	0.000	lauler ID I 0889	No.	of Was	ste		Tullytow	n Re	source	Rec	OV	ery F	acili	ty
City, State Totowa, NJ							sal Date		City, State Tullytow		Δ		11			
Completed by		Title					Signature	i,	Tunytow	11, IT <i>F</i>	`	Date	_			-
Goran Kojic		500000000000000000000000000000000000000	t Ma	anager				Kes	Z	5	-6	07/2	5/1	8		

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuantto NJAC 8:60 and 12:420)

CK#1114

Date of Notification (1)				Name	of Building	Owner/	Operato	r (2)		lucanics.		-				
07/25/2018	1				n Bogusl	lavskiy					E	C				
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	1		Street .	Address					Lund	-				, ,	111
EPA	× Initial												0 -			
DEP X DOL	Amended Amendmen	4 #			tate, Zip Co							JUL	27	20	18	11-
	Emergency		-		elle, NJ 0	7203				1						
DOH DCA	justification)			of Contact						• • •	Al	mhor		וחו ג	
LI DOA	Cancellatio	n		Arter											12 11 X	6
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Taki	ng Place (3)	FAC	ILITY INF	ORMAT	ION	Тур	oe of Facility	(4)		PRESIDENT PROVINCE		e mes subs	etheric - o	Service 1
Private Home									School (K-	12)						
Street Address					N-1-12-				Subchapte	r 8 (Oth	er tha	n K-12	2)			
								×	Other (i.e. etc.)	private	& com	ımerci	al buil	dings	, hom	es,
City (5)								Squ	uare Feet	# 0	f Floo	rs	E	Bldg. /	Age	
Roselle																
County (6) Union					Code (7) USE ONLY)		Cur	rrent Use (Pri	ior if be	ing de	molish	ned)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASC	M No.		Name	of Al	batement Co	ntroote	. (0)					
20 00 3000	, ,			'					I Safety LI		(9)					
Street Address							Street							-		
									y Ave							
City, State, Zip Code									Zip Code		_					
							2000		n, NJ 0750)2						
Project Manager for Mon	itoring Firm		T	Telepho	ne No.		Teleph				Lice	nse N	0.			
							973-	400	-8711		013		-,			
Start Date (10)					Date (11)		Name	of O	SHA Monitor							\neg
08/03/2018		08/06/					Rem	nova	I Safety LL	_C						
Occupancy Status During		- 50	127				Street									
Facility Closed/Vaca	ated During Entire	Period of A	Abaten	nent					y Ave							
Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	ed Outside of Norr 7:00am-5:00pm	nal Facility	Hour	S					Zip Code							
Scope of Work (Check A							Pate	ersor	n, NJ 0750)2						
	п тпас Арріу)	-					_	-								
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		-	enova				-	F	ull Containm	ent with	Nega	tive P	ressu	re		
		П	CITIOII	HOIT			×		lini-Enclosure llovebag Prod							
		1							on-Exempte		d Non	-Friabl	e Pro	cedur	е	
		10000	Locat												ement	
Location	of		Iormal d Sole		F 20 30 00		scription							Ту	ре	-
Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABA	Material (ACM)	Mai	ntena	nce/			aining M systems		al (ACM)		mount		_		ш	m
In Facili	ty	Cust	odial (12)	Staff?	(1.0.		systems		ilation,		pecify or LF		Rem	Repair	ncap	ncl
(13)			(12)	_		other m	niscellan	eous)				Removal	pair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A									-		ate	G.
Baseme	ent			х		Pipe	Insula	tion		15	50 LF	:	x		х	
Name of Registered Was	te Hauler			JDEP W		Cubic '	Yards		Name of I	Registe	red I a	ndfill				
Removal Safety LLC			279	auler ID 03700	(A) (***********************************	of Was	te		GROW	300.000						
City, State				20,00			al Date		City, State							
Paterson, NJ						TBD			Morrisv		Α					
Completed by		Title				Si	ignature	1) .	, 1	•	Dat	ρ.		-	
Risto Veskov		Proje	ct Mr	ngr			250	11/	4-1	41		110000000000000000000000000000000000000	125/2	2018		

no Ut		NOT		MOITA	OF AS	lew Jersey BESTOS ABA AC 8:60 and 5:1		DE	CE		\mathbb{V}	E
Date of Notification (1)		8			e of Buildin unty of E	g Owner/Operator	(2)		JUL 2	7	2018	}
☐ EPA ☐ ☐ DOLWD	ype Notification Initial Amended			46	t Address 5 Dr. Mar State, Zip (tin Luther King	Boulevard	ASBI	ESTOS LIGEI	CON	VTRC G)L &
□ DOH □ DCA □	Amendment # Emergency (i		a		wark, NJ							
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification) Cancellation	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	9	Name	e of Contac	ot .		Telephone Nu	ımber			
				FA	CILITY IN	FORMATION						
Name of Facility Where Aba Abandoned House Street Address 77 South 11 th Street	tement is Takir	ng Place	9 (3)				Type of Facility School (K-12 Subchapter Other (i.e., p	2) 8 (Other than K- rivate and comm	12) nercial b	uildin	gs,	
City (5) Newark, NJ 07102							Square Feet 2000	# of Floors		ldg. A	ge	
County (6)				Cour	nty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)		ior if being demo	//	50+		
Essex				Cour	ity Code (/	NOTATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	for it being demo	olisnea)			
Name of Monitoring Firm His	red by Building	Owner	(8)	ASCM	No	Name of Abatem	ent Contractor (9)	<u> </u>				
N/A	,		,-,				vironmental Se					
Street Address						Street Address	····o·····o····a·· o·	3111000				
							Road, Suite 1	02				
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip C	<u> </u>					
						Kinnelon, NJ						
Project Manager for Monitor	ing Firm		Tele	phone	No.	Telephone No. 908-218-0800)	License No. 01228				
Start Date (10)	Sche	duled C	omple	tion Da	ite (11)	Name of OSHA N	Monitor					
7/_23_/_	18	7_ /	_ 27	_ / _	18	Yannuzzi En	vironmental Se	ervices				
Occupancy Status During At	patement (Chec	k only	one)			Street Address				-		_
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated [135 Kinnelon	Raod					
Abatement Performed Ou Time of Abatement: 7AM				rs - Des	scribe	City, State, Zip Co						
Scope of Work (Check all the	at annly)			120		Killieloli, No	07405					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	ас арріу)	-	enovati emolitio		48	☐ Mini-Enc☑ Glovebay	tainment with Neg closure g Procedure mpted (*) and No	53	dure			
Web # 3000000000 and 2020			Locat						Ab	atem	ent T	уре
Location of Asbestos-Containing Mat TO BE ABATE IN Facility (13)		Use Ma	Norma ed Sole intena todial (12)	ely by ince/	Asbe: (i.e	Description of stos Containing Ma ., thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscellane	terial (ACM) insulation, , or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Basement					Air Cell	Pipe		40 LF			П	П
Roof					Flashin			36 SF				
								8				
			П	ĪП						П		П
Name of Registered Waste H Yannuzzi Group Inc.	Hauler	1	1 2 2 2	JDEP \ lauler II		Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regis			יין		
						3	Grand Cen	ludi				
City, State Kinnelon, NJ 07405						Disposal Date	City, State	I DA				
Completed By (Print or Type	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \						Penn Argy			-	/	
John Mucha		e Project	Man	ager		Signature	(/ach		Date /	25/	20	18
ASB-41 JAN 13	*	Do not	use th	is form	for asbest	os lidensyre exemp			/	/		

State 'New Jersey' NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABAIL 'NT Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:12u, White 3 40 8

U U U								<u></u>				
Date of Notification (1)					Owner / Operato	or (2)	F		P n nn		harmy	7
Agencies Notified Type Notifica	- 4:				Group			G	E I W	E	In	1
Agencies Notified Type Notifica	ition		t Addre		C4				Control of the Contro			
☐ DEP ☐ Initial			State &		ngton Street		$+\Pi\Pi$					11
DOL Amer		100		6. 7.000			ШШ	JUL	2 7 2018	3	14)	/
The second secon	gency		e of Cor		diana 46204				Talanha	m = N	iuma la	_
	ellation	ivaiii	e 01 C01	naci				The second	Telepho			91
							AS	BESTOS	317-63 NSING	SE IBI	JU	
		FA	CILITY	/ INFO	DRMATION		-	Liot	1401140	and the same of th	atmutan dot.	
Name of Facility Where Abateme	ent is Taking Place	e (3)			Type of Facil							
JC PENNY STORE #1529					School (
Street Address	_						her than K-1					
755 STATE ROAD ROUTE 18	3						& commerce	cial build			tc.)	
0.7 (2)	Γ <u>-</u> Τ				Square Feet	#	of Floors		Bldg. Ag	е		
City (5)	L	County	Code (7	7)	120000		2			80		
EAST BRUNSWICK	MIDDLESEX				Current Use			shed)	MACCO - 1 1 - 1 1 - 1 1 - 1 1 - 1 1 1 1 1 1			
					COMMERC							
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by	y Building Owner ((8)	ASCI	M No.	Name of Aba							
Watterson EFM					BRISTOL E		MENTAL	INC				
Street Address 5580 Monroe Street, Suite: 1	02				Street Addres							
City, State & Zip Code	03				1123 BEAV							_
Sylvania, OH 43560					City, State & BRISTOL, F							
Project Manager for Monitoring F	irm Te	lephone	Numbe	er	Telephone No		1	License	Number			H.
Dave Dukat		9-824-		O1	215-788-604			Licerise	0050	10		
Scheduled Start Date (10)	Scheduled Comple				Name of OSH		or		0000			
8/8/18		/9/18	(, , ,		BRISTOL E			INC				
Occupancy Status During Abaten	nent (Check only	one)			Street Addres							
Facility Closed/Vacated D	Ouring Entire Perio	od of Ab	atemen	t	1123 BEAV	ER STR	EET					
Abatement Performed Ou		lours			City, State & 2							
Describe: 8:00am - 4:					BRISTOL, F	A 1900	7					
Facility Occupied During												
Scope of Work (Check all that ap	ply)					_						
N >2 of o= >2 If	_	7 5	on attack on a decision of				ull Containm		Negative	Pres	sure	8
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf ≥260 lf		7	novation	1			ini-Enclosur	-				
2100 \$1 2200 II	L] Der	nolition				love Bag Pro			_		
Location of		Is Locat	ion		Description		on-Exempte					
Asbestos-Containing		ormally			Description Asbestos-Conf			Amount Specify		teme	nt 1	/pe
Material (ACM)	(i) (i) (ii) (ii) (ii) (ii) (ii) (ii) (Solely			Material (AC			F or LF)			ш	_
TO BE ABATED		aintenán			(i.e., thermal sy			,,	Re	Z.	nca	Enc
in Facility	Cu	stodial \$	Staff?		sulation, surfac				Remova	Repair	psu	Enclsoure
(13)	Ye	(12)	N/A	(or other miscella	aneous)			'a	=	Encapsulate	Te
OL III - B			IN/A									
Chiller Room		44			Pipe Fittin	ngs		45 LF			Ш	Ш
										Ш		Ш
		44									Ш	
											Ш	니
		1111									니	닏
Name of Registered Waste Haule			DED V		Duble Veste	TAT	(5)		. 1		Ш	Ш
ivanie oi Registered vvaste Haule	4	2000	DEP W	93339	Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of	f Registered	Landfil	l			
SERVICE TRANSPORT GRO	UP. INC.	200000	990	110.		MINER	VA LANDE	=11 1				
City, State					Disposal Date	City, Sta					6.00	
NEW CASTLE, DE 19720					rbD		ESBURG,	OH 449	888			
Completed By (Print or Type)		Titl	le		Signature	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	LODONG,	J11 440	Date			
PATRICK T. DeCARO		1,000,000	timato		0 1		^ ^	10	, 7/24/	18		
					Yamir/L	1.1	DeCano	19/1	-			

Ch 000445)_	NOTIF	AD)	tate CNe N OF ASB t to LAC	w forse ESTOS 8:50 an		MENT))		D	<u>E</u>	C	E		<u>V</u> [
Date of Notification (1) 7/24/2018		T		Building ESS So							JUL	2	7 21	118	
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street A		iulions	03 1110	J.			_					
▼ EPA				Kings G	eorge l	Post R	oad			ASB	EST	OS C	ONT	ROL	&
DEP X Amended Amendment #		_		ate, Zip Co , NJ 088					o monthly	Matter and report			2:1717	Anamatan.	nn-attention
DOH justification)	rcraumg			f Contact						ephone					
DCA Cancellation				aniels	ODMAT	ON			13	2-306	-495	9			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	Place (3)	170	1611111111	OTMINI	ON	Туре	of Facility (4)							
LANXESS Solutions US Inc. Street Address 1020 King George Post Road					enemal			School (K-12) Subchapter 8 Other (i.e. pri etc.)	(Othe				lings,	home	es,
City (5) Fords								e Feet	# of	Floors		В	ldg. A	ge	
County (6) Middlesex				Code (7) USE ONLY)			nt Use (Prior					ı		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Ov Emilcott Associates, Inc.	wner (8))	ASCN	A No.			of Abat	ement Contr	actor	(9)				s II	C
Street Address 190 Park Avenue			1			Street	Addres		-					-,	
City, State, Zip Code Morristown, NJ 07960						City, S	tate, Zi	p Code A 19087							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Jason Busacco			Telepho	ne No.		Teleph	one No),		Licens 0128).			
	Schedul	ed Con		Date (11)		Name	of OSH	A Monitor molition &	Env			I Sol	vice	e 11	_
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check							Addres		LIIV		CITTO		VICE	S, LL	.0
X Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Pe	riod of	Abatem	ent			992 (Old Ea	agle Schoo	l Ro	ad, S	TE 9	910			
Abatement Performed Outside of Norma Other – Describe: Isolated Tank Farm	I Facility	/ Hours				City, Si Wayr		Code 19087							
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)							-								
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renova Demoliti				×	Min Glo	Containmen -Enclosure vebag Proced -Exempted (dure					2	
		Locati							7					ment	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility	Use Ma	Normall d Solel intenar todial S	y by nce/	Asbesi (i.e.	tos Cont thermal	scription aining M systems sing, VA	aterial insula	(ACM) tion,	(S	mount pecify or LF)	2	Remova	Repair		Encl
(13)	Yes	(12) No	N/A		other n	niscellan	eous)					loval	pair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
180501/7-B-01/02 Oil Tanks		X		F	Pipe Ins	sulation	n (TSI)	4	0 LF		х			
180501-B-03 Small Ester Tanks		X		F	Pipe Ins	sulation	TSI)	2	0 LF		X			
180501-B-13 Fuel Oil Tank Roof		X		В	lack Fe	elt (sur	facing)	79	9 SF		Х			
180501B-18 Oil ST, Frt. Bottm Only		X			Insula	ation (7	ΓSI)		25	0 SF		Х			-
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		200.00	JDEP W		Cubic			Name of Re	giste	red Lar	ndfill				
Horwith Trucks, Inc.		0.0	N-199		of Was			Cumberla	nd (Count	y La	ndfill			
City, State Northampton, PA					Dispos 8/3/20	al Date		City, State Shippens	burg	ı, PA					
Completed by Mark Klotzbach	Title Vice	Presid	dent		S	ignature	En.	Chen.			Dat 7/2	e 4/20	18		

Print Form

CK# 9124	И	IOTIFIC	StaTION	OF ASBE	Jersey STOS 3:50 and	12:120	MENT			1111		V		t Form
Date of Notification (1)		- 1	Name of	f Building (G	Owner/O	perator	(2)	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 1		JUL	21	201	5	
Agencies Notified Type Notification	1	23	Street A 4000 h	ddress HADLEY	ROAL)			AS	BESTOS LICE			OL &	
DEP Amended Amendment		_ [City, Sta SOUT	ite, Zip Co H PLAIN	_{de} IFIELD), NJ 0	7080			The second secon		7110-6-20		
□ Emergency justification □ DCA □ Cancellation)		Same of L	f Contact	NA	JE	RA		Telep	hone Num	ber	7-6	623	31
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Tak	ing Place /2	\	FACI	LITY INFO	RMATI	NC	Typo	of Facility (W. Co		
	1 N9S		7 ,	Tun '70	H									
Street Address Disposal	^		٠	0017-			×	School (K-1 Subchapter Other (i.e. p	8 (Other			lings,	home	s,
City (5) NORTH ARI:							Squa	etc.) are Feet 2 4 0	# of F	loors		ldg. A		yrs
County (6) BERGEN	-7 10	1.5		Code (7) USE ONLY)			_	ent Use (Pri		demolish H	ed)			/ -
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building ENVIRONMENTAL TACTICS	Owner (8)		004					atement Cor SYSTEMS	ntractor (9)				
Street Address 64 BROAD STREET				20			Addre WHIT	ss EHEAD A	AVE.					
City, State, Zip Code MATAWAN, NJ 07747								ip Code RIVER, NJ	08882					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm TOM GEIGER		100	Telepho 732-29	ne No. 90-2217			none N 432-8			icense No 01111).			
Start Date (10) 8/8//8	Schedule	ed Com	pletion	Date (11)				HA Monitor SYSTEM:	S OF AI	MERICA	INC			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che	eck Only Or	ne)	, ,	, ,			Addre	777 J	A) (F					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of No Other – Describe: 0 4 7 0 0 0	rmal Facility					City, S	State, Z	EHEAD A Zip Code RIVER, N.						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)							,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	(10 = 17, 140	00002					
≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If		Renova Demoliti					Mi	II Containmoni-Enclosure	e cedure					
				1		Σ	S No	n-Exempted	d (*) and i	Non-Friabl			e ement	
Location of	1	Locati Vormall	у		Das	scription	of					Ту		
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Ma	d Solel intenar todial S (12)	nce/		tos Cont thermal surfac	aining N	Materia s insul (T, or		(Spe	ount ecify or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A										ate	G,
R06 F	-	X		ACM	Roof	MA	78R	:ALS	200	o SF	X			-
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		N	JDEP W	/aste	Cubic	Yarde		Name of	Registero	d Landfill				
WASTE MANAGEMENT		Н	auler ID 125		of Was		0	FAIRLE		a canann				
City, State ELIZABETH, NJ					Dispos	al Date		City, Stat MORRI	e ISVILLE					
Completed by CAROL RAIMO	Title OFFI	CE M	GR.		S	ignature	A.	0 %	1 ·	Dat	e/a	161	1/8	r

Date of Notification (1)	Name of	The of New Jersey OF ASBESTOS AI to NJAO 5:60 and Building Owner/Open	rator (2)			G	E	7 2018
	1	H AMBOY BOARD	OF EDUCATION	ON				2010
Agencies Notified Type Notification	Street Ad	2 2	* 00		ASD	CTO	20.0	
☑ DEP ☐ Ameridad		ARRACKS STREE	T. P.	A THE PARTY OF THE	TOUL	LIC	ENS	ONTRO
□ DCA (NJAC 5:16) Amendment #		e, Zip Code			(man)	No. of the London	- Philosophy I	CHARLES THE PARTY OF THE PARTY
☐ DHSS ☐ Emergency (including justification)		H AMBOY, NJ 088	361					5
(NJAC 5:23-8) Cancellation		Contact		Telephone	Numbe	er		
*, v _a		J. Jess		732-37	6-6200			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3)	*FACILI	ITY INFORMATION						
Perth Amboy High School			Type of Fac	(T. 2005)				
Street Address	Separate state		School (A	(-12) ter 8 (Other than	V 10			
300 Eagle Avenue			U Other (i.e	., private & comr	nercial	buildir	ngs,	
City (5)	•		homes, e Square Féet	etc.)	5			
Perth Amboy , NJ 08861			300,000	3	S		g. Age	9
County (6)	County Co	ode (7)(STATE USE ONL		(Prior if being de	moliet-		950	
Middlesex			High Sch	ool	molishe	u)		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8)	ASCM No.	Name of Abate	ement Contractor		4			
AHERA Consultants, Inc.	.:00057		acting, Inc.	(0)	-			
Street Address "		Street Address			4 1			
PO Box 385		155-161 Pe	nnsylvania Av	enue				-
City, State, Zip Code	,	City, State, Zip	Code	01140	+			
Oceanville, NJ 08231		Paterson, N		. .				
	phone No	Telephone No.	news.	License No	14/201		, i	
John Smoyer 609 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completi	9-652-1833	973-754-198	100		•			かる 一方につり
		010-134-136	80:4° ~#*	01-287	N W			. P1
	on Date (11)	Name of OSHA		01-287		77	•	- P1
08 / _06 / _1808 / _30	on Date (11) /18	Name of OSHA		01-287				1:
	_ / _ 18	Name of OSHA	Monitor cting, Inc.	01-287		77		10
	/18	Name of OSHA APS Contra Street Address 155-161 Pen	Monitor cting, Inc.	01-287	- 3 -6			1
	ent Describe	Name of OSHA APS Contra Street Address	Monitor cting, Inc.	01-287	- 3 - 45			P1
	/18	Name of OSHA APS Contra Street Address 155-161 Pen	Monitor cting, Inc.	01-287	- 13 mg			7
	ent Describe	Name of OSHA APS Contra Street Address 155-161 Pen City, State, Zip C Paterson, N.	Monitor cting, Inc	01-287	- ; -=			р. Так
	ent -Describe AM	Name of OSHA APS Contra Street Address 155-161 Pen City, State, Zip C Paterson, N.	Monitor cting, Inc. ansylvania Avei code J 07503 atainment with Nec closure g Procedure	nue				
	ent -Describe AM	Name of OSHA APS Contra Street Address 155-161 Pen City, State, Zip C Paterson, N.	Monitor acting, Inc. ansylvania Avei Code J 07503 atainment with Nec	nue				
	ent Describe _AM	Name of OSHA APS Contra Street Address 155-161 Pen City, State, Zip C Paterson, N. Full Con Mini-End Gloveba Non-Exe	Monitor acting, Inc. ansylvania Average Dode J 07503 atainment with Necessure g Procedure ampted (*) and No	nue		patem	ent T	
	ent Describe _AM by Ast	Name of OSHA APS Contra Street Address 155-161 Pen City, State, Zip C Paterson, N. Full Con Mini-End Gloveba Non-Exe	Monitor acting, Inc. ansylvania Average Dode J 07503 atainment with Necclosure g Procedure ampted (*) and No	gative Pressure n-Friable Proced	AŁ	1		
	ent Describe _AM by Ast	Name of OSHA APS Contra Street Address 155-161 Pen City, State, Zip C Paterson, N. Full Con Mini-End Gloveba Non-Exe Description of the contraction of the contrac	Monitor acting, Inc. ansylvania Average Dode J 07503 atainment with Nectosure g Procedure empted (*) and No of terial (ACM) ation, surfacing,	gative Pressure n-Friable Proced Amount (Specify	AŁ	1		
	ent Describe AM by Ast ff?	Name of OSHA APS Contra Street Address 155-161 Pen City, State, Zip C Paterson, N. Full Con Mini-End Gloveba Non-Exe Description of the contraction of the contrac	Monitor acting, Inc. ansylvania Average Dode J 07503 atainment with Nectosure g Procedure empted (*) and No of terial (ACM) ation, surfacing,	gative Pressure n-Friable Proced		1		ype
	ent Describe AM by Ast ff? (i.e., tr	Name of OSHA APS Contra Street Address 155-161 Pen City, State, Zip C Paterson, N. Full Con Mini-End Gloveba Non-Exe Description of the contraction of the contrac	Monitor acting, Inc. ansylvania Average Dode J 07503 atainment with Necclosure g Procedure ampted (*) and No afternal (ACM) ation, surfacing, bus)	gative Pressure n-Friable Proced Amount (Specify	Removal	1	ent Encapsulate	
	ent Describe AM by Ast ff? (i.e., tr	Name of OSHA APS Contra Street Address 155-161 Pen City, State, Zip C Paterson, N. Full Con Mini-End Gloveba Non-Exe Description of the miscellane of the miscellane of the contract of the miscellane of the contract of the	Monitor acting, Inc. ansylvania Average Dode J 07503 atainment with Necclosure g Procedure ampted (*) and No afternal (ACM) ation, surfacing, bus)	gative Pressure n-Friable Proced Amount (Specify SF or LF)	AŁ	1	Encapsulate [
	ent Describe AM by Ast ff? (i.e., tr	Name of OSHA APS Contra Street Address 155-161 Pen City, State, Zip C Paterson, N. Full Con Mini-End Gloveba Non-Exe Description of the miscellane of the miscellane of the contract of the miscellane of the contract of the	Monitor acting, Inc. ansylvania Average Dode J 07503 atainment with Necclosure g Procedure ampted (*) and No afternal (ACM) ation, surfacing, bus)	gative Pressure n-Friable Proced Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	1	Encapsulate [
	ent Describe AM by Ast (i.e., th	Name of OSHA APS Contra Street Address 155-161 Pen City, State, Zip C Paterson, N. Full Con Mini-End Gloveba Non-Exe Description of the miscellane of the miscellane of the contract of the miscellane of the contract of the	Monitor acting, Inc. ansylvania Average Dode J 07503 atainment with Necclosure g Procedure ampted (*) and No afternal (ACM) ation, surfacing, bus)	gative Pressure n-Friable Proced Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	1	Encapsulate [
	ent Describe AM by Ast (i.e., th	Name of OSHA APS Contra Street Address 155-161 Pen City, State, Zip C Paterson, N. Full Con Mini-End Cloveba Non-Exe Description of Descript	Monitor acting, Inc. annsylvania Avel Code J 07503 atainment with Nec closure g Procedure ampted (*) and No aterial (ACM) ation, surfacing, bus) andows	gative Pressure n-Friable Proced Amount (Specify SF or LF) 2,000 SF	Removal	1	Encapsulate [
	ent Describe AM by Ast (i.e., th	Name of OSHA APS Contra Street Address 155-161 Pen City, State, Zip C Paterson, N. Full Con Mini-End Gloveba Non-Exe Description of the miscellaned ing Material All Will Cubic Yards of Waste	Monitor acting, Inc. Ansylvania Average Code J 07503 Attainment with Nectorsure g Procedure empted (*) and No of tenial (ACM) atton, surfacing, bus) Indows Name of Registe	gative Pressure n-Friable Proced Amount (Specify SF or LF) 2,000 SF	Removal	1	Encapsulate [
	ent Describe AM by Ast (i.e., th	Name of OSHA APS Contra Street Address 155-161 Pen City, State, Zip C Paterson, N. Full Con Mini-End City Non-Exe Description of the miscellane of the misc	Monitor cting, Inc. ansylvania Average Dode J 07503 Itainment with Necclosure g Procedure empted (*) and No of terial (ACM) ation, surfacing, bus) Indows Name of Registe Grows Land	gative Pressure n-Friable Proced Amount (Specify SF or LF) 2,000 SF	Removal	1	Encapsulate [
	ent Describe AM by Ast (i.e., th	Name of OSHA APS Contra Street Address 155-161 Pen City, State, Zip C Paterson, N. Full Con Mini-End City Non-Exe Description of Description	Monitor cting, Inc. Ansylvania Avel Code J 07503 Itainment with Neclosure g Procedure empted (*) and No of terial (ACM) ation, surfacing, bus) Indows Name of Registe Grows Land City, State	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 2,000 SF	Removal	1	Encapsulate [
	ent Describe AM by Ast (i.e., th	Name of OSHA APS Contra Street Address 155-161 Pen City, State, Zip C Paterson, N. Full Con Mini-End Obescription of Description of Mani-End Non-Exe Description of Descri	Monitor cting, Inc. ansylvania Average Dode J 07503 Itainment with Necclosure g Procedure empted (*) and No of terial (ACM) ation, surfacing, bus) Indows Name of Registe Grows Land	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 2,000 SF red Landfill fill	Removal	1	Encapsulate [
	ent Describe AM by Ast (i.e., th	Name of OSHA APS Contra Street Address 155-161 Pen City, State, Zip C Paterson, N. Full Con Mini-End City Non-Exe Description of Description	Monitor cting, Inc. Ansylvania Avel Code J 07503 Itainment with Neclosure g Procedure empted (*) and No of terial (ACM) ation, surfacing, bus) Indows Name of Registe Grows Land City, State	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 2,000 SF	Removal	1	Encapsulate [